
[41.28mm]

[66.68mm]
2.625"

1.625"

[128.02mm]
5.040"

1.750"
[44.45mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

PROBE
LENGTH

DIAMETER
FLANGE

1.250"
[31.75mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

w/CAP
M12 CONNECTION

[33.73mm]
1.328"

[128.02mm]

1.750"
[44.45mm]

5.040"

DIAMETER
FLANGE

1.250"
[31.75mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

PROBE
LENGTH

M12 CONNECTOR
w/CAP

5.040”
[128.02mm]

[33.73mm]
1.328"

[44.45mm]

M12 CONNECTOR

[51.31mm]
2.020"

w/CAP

1.750"

DIAMETER
FLANGE

1.250"
[31.75mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

PROBE
LENGTH

SD5AC

Digi-Tel Sanitary Direct Mount Thermometers
5 inch case, loop powered, with standard 316SS blunt .250" diameter probe

Optional 316SS pointed 
.250" diameter probe

SD5CCSD5BC

1.250"
[31.75mm]

.875"
[22.23mm]

PROBE
LENGTH

DIAMETER
FLANGE

.250"
[6.35mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]


